
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000

R
el

at
iv

e 
pu

pi
l a

re
a

Light intensity (lux)
W

ild
typ

e

10,000

1000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001

E
C

50
 (

lu
x)

Gna
t1

-/- ; C
ng

a3
-/-

Gna
t1

-/- ; G
na

t2
-/-

Rod
-D

TA
; C

on
e-

DTA

Gna
t1

-/-

Gna
t1

-/- ; O
pn

4
-/-

Melanopsin
alone

Cones
alone

P < 0.001A B

WT

MO1
MO2
MO3

CO

WT MO2 CO

10
0 

lu
x

Melanopsin alone
Cones alone

Rod
KO

samerhattar
Typewritten Text
Figure 2__figure supplement 5




